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100G is hot

» “Every 10G lambda deployed today will become a 100G lambda by
2012" - AT&T spokespersont

» “We're trying, in the backbone space, as quickly as possible, to get
to 100 GigE” - Stuart Elby, Verizon?

» “Facebook would use 100-Gbit/s Ethernet right now if we had it.” -

Donn Lee, Facebook 3

LE. Griliches, IDC, IRR WDM&NGN Conf., Jun 2009
2 Lightreading, May 2009
3 Lightreading, Sept 2009

Common theme: Larger bandwidth, higher efficiency, lower cost per bit
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more than long-haul transport

[sourec: company websites. Pictures show examples only]

HP/grid/cloud computing, DC connectivity, routing, switching & transport
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100G standards are maturing
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40GE/100GE interfaces are set

Name Description

40GBASE-KR4 40 Gb/s PHY using 40GBASE-R encoding over four lanes of an
electrical backplane (See Clause §4)

40GBASE-CR4 40 Gb/s PHY using 40GBASE-R encoding over four lanes of
shielded balanced copper cabling (See Clause 85)

40GBASE-SE4 40 Gb/s PHY using 40GBASE-R encoding over four lanes of multi-
mode fiber, with reach up to at least 100 m (See Clause 846)

40GBASE-LR4 40 Gb/s PHY using 40GBASE-R encoding over four WDM lanes on
single-mode fiber, with reach up to at least 10 km (See Clause 87)

100GBASE-CR10 100 Gb's PHY using 100GBASE-R encoding over ten lanes of
shielded balanced copper cabling (See Clause 85)

100GBASE-SR10 100 Gb's PHY using 100GBASE-R encoding over ten lanes of multi-
mode fiber, with reach up to at least 100 m (See Clause 86)

100GBASE-LR4 100 Gb's PHY using 100GBASE-R encoding over four WDM lanes
on single-mode fiber, with reach up to at least 10 km (See Clause 88)

100GBASE-ER4 100 Gb's PHY using 100GBASE-R encoding over four WDM lanes
on single-mode fiber, with reach up to at least 40 km (See Clause 88)

[source: IEEE 802.3ba]

Optical client module standards (CFP, CXP) are defined
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100G DWDM transport leaves options
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Photonic & electronic integration is key to manufacturability & scale
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Workshop questions

Which will be the market drivers for a 100G rollout?

v

v

In which (network) area will 100G first be introduced?

v

When is the 100G introduction likely to happen?

v

Which technologies will be used?

v

Which optical performance can be expected?
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Workshop agenda

Introduction
Jorg-Peter Elbers, ADVA AG Optical Networking,; Glenn Wellbrock, Verizon Business

Market overview and outlook for 100G
Dana Cooperson, Ovum-RHK

100G as infrastructure - A carrier's view
Yutaka Miyamoto, NTT Labs

100G and beyond for data-center connectivity
Bikash Koley, Google

Long-haul 100G transmission - the system vendor challenge
Dirk van den Borne, NSN

100G in router networks: Opportunities & challenges, risks & rewards
Luc Ceuppens, Juniper

100G cost & performance optimization
Ross Saunders, Opnext

100G client interfaces
Chris Cole, Finisar

Panel discussion
~ AD\/A

© 2009 ADVA Optical Networking. All rights reserved. ADVA confidential. Optical Networking



Thank you

jelbers@advaoptical.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The content of this presentation is strictly confidential. ADVA Optical Networking is the exclusive owner or licensee of the content,
material, and information in this presentation. Any reproduction, publication or reprint, in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited.

The information in this presentation may not be accurate, complete or up to date, and is provided without warranties or representations
of any kind, either express or implied. ADVA Optical Networking shall not be responsible for and disclaims any liability for any loss or
damages, including without limitation, direct, indirect, incidental, consequential and special damages, alleged to have been caused by
or in connection with using and/or relying on the information contained in this presentation.

Copyright © for the entire content of this presentation: ADVA Optical Networking.
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